
IN-ROOM
DINING MENU

MONDAY - SUNDAY
BREAKFAST 7 AM - 11 AM
LUNCH 11 :30 AM - 2 PM

DINNER 5 PM - 9 PM

BREAKFAST

BEVERAGES

LUNCH & DINNER

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs
may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Listed pricing does not include

22% service charge or applicable taxes.

CHICKEN TENDERS

CHEESEBURGER

MAC & CHEESE

GRILLED CHEESE

SILVER DOLLAR PANCAKES

FRESHLY BREWED HOUSE COFFEE 

MILK OR CHOCOLATE MILK SODA

UNSWEETENED ICED TEA

HOT TEA
Assortment of Tea Blends

JUICE 

CROISSANT FRENCH TOAST

TURKEY SAUSAGE, EGG, AND CHEESE

Apple Cookie Crumble
Apple Filling, Cookie Crumble Topping, Vanilla Bean Ice Cream

 
fried cinnamon dough
Citrus Sweet Cream, Bourbon-Pecan-Raisin Glaze

SCRAMBLED EGGS, BACON, AND TOAST

10

$8

$8

$8

$8

$10

$10

$10

$10

$4

$4

 $3

$4

$4

Apple, Orange, Cranberry

Whipped Butter, Vanilla Syrup

Turkey Sausage Patty, Scrambled Egg,
American Cheese, Bun

Fluffy Scrambled Eggs, Bacon, Choice of White
or Wheat Toast

Choice of Chocolate Chip or Plain, Whipped
Butter, Maple Syrup

DESSERTS

KID’S MENU

SERVED WITH SIDE OF FRENCH FRIES
OR APPLESAUCE

SERVED WITH SIDE OF BREAKFAST POTATOES
OR APPLESAUCE

$4

10



RISE & SHINE STARTERS

MORNING HANDHELDS

YORK COUNTY PLATTERS

CENTRAL MARKET OMELETTES

 lunch ENTRÉES

lunch and dinner SANDWICHES

RISE & SHINE

LOX & BAGEL

FARMER’S HASH

STEEL CUT OATS

CEREAL & MILK

 CAPITOL CONTINENTAL

croissant french TOAST “NAPOLEON”

BUTTERMILK PANCAKE STACK

EGG WHITE & FARM FRESH VEGGIES

CREATE YOUR OWN

EGG & TURKEY SAUSAGE CROISSANT

cajun fired chicken po boy

OPEN-FACED SHAVED PORk

grilled chicken and Shrimp Penne
Spinach, Pecorino Romano, Sun-Dried Tomato
Pesto, Garlic Bread

MARKET soup 

Brown Sugar, Fresh Berries, Cream, Chia Seeds

Two Eggs Made Your Way, Hardwood
Smoked Bacon or Dutch Sausage,
Breakfast Potatoes

Spinach, Onion, Peppers, Avocado, Farmer’s Cheese

Over Medium Egg, Tasso Ham, Cheddar Cheese,
Thick Cut Toasted Brioche

Four Pancakes, Choice of Blueberry, Chocolate
Chip, or Plain, with Maple Syrup

Please Ask Your Server for the  Selection of the Day.
Served with: Whole Milk, Skim Milk Or  2% Milk

Sweet Custard Croissant, Kumquat Marmalade,
Lavender Honey 

Sunny Side Up, Fried Potatoes, Peppers, Charred
Onions, Farmer’s Cheese, Dutch Sausage

Norwegian Smoked Salmon, Capers, Red Onion,
Tomato, Cream Cheese, Whole Wheat Bagel

Fresh Baked Cinnamon Roll, Mini Croissant,
Breakfast Pastry, Fresh Fruit and Berries, Yogurt,
Whipped Butter, Jam

Fried Egg, Turkey Sausage, Swiss, Herb Aioli,
Croissant Bun

Choice of 3: Bacon, Sausage, Turkey Sausage, Onion,
Peppers, Spinach, Farmer’s Cheese, American,
Cheddar

Broccoli Rabe, Pork Gravy, Onion Frizzle, Toasted
Sourdough

House Blend Steak Patties, Smoked Gouda,
Tomato, Boom Boom Sauce, Farmer’s Roll

Spicy Remoulade, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onions,
French Bread

19

16

16

10

8

18

18

12

12

15

13

24

14

14

ST

BREAKFAST
LUNCH & DINNER appetizers

SERVED WITH CHEF’S BREAKFAST POTATOES & CHOICE OF RYE,
WHEAT, OR WHITE TOAST

SERVED WITH CHOICE OF RYE, WHEAT, OR 
WHITE TOAST & CHOICE OF COFFEE OR JUICE

SERVED WITH STEAK FRIES

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs
may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Listed pricing does not include

22% service charge or applicable taxes.

BROKEN EGG YOLK SANDWICH 14

1

steak frites
Herbed Bone Marrow Butter, Worcestershire
Glaze, Fries

24

Chef's Daily Selection
pierogies bravas

grilled garlic shrimp

simple green salad

Potato Crisp, Manchego, Salsa Bravas

Piquillo Peppers, Preserved Lemon Aioli, Arugula

Roma Tomatoes, Pickled Red onions, Carrots,
Radish
        Add: Pan Seared Salmon        + 21
        Add: Grilled Chicken Breast   +  8

8

14

18

10

38

“48 East” Deluxe 16

Vietnamese stir-fry rice noodles
Broccoli Rabe, Carrots, Onions, Rice Noodles,
Peppers, Mushrooms, Scallions, Cilantro,
Ponzu Sauce

18

 dinner ENTRÉES

braised short rib of beef
Beef Tallow Root Vegetable Confit, Pee Wee
Potatoes, Creamed Corn, Jus Lie

 butternut squash pappardelle
King Oyster Mushroom, Fennel, Pecorino
Romano, Sage-Soubise

42

28

grilled glory bay salmon
Autumn Vegetable-Succotash, Quinoa,
Pomegranate Glaze, Vermouth Cream Sauce,
Smoked Bacon Lardons

available from 1130am to 2pm

available from 5pm to 9pm


